Teaching the Gifted in Secondary Content Courses Summer Training 2014

Where Dates Contact Purpose
Northwest September 18" . Secondary content
Larry Driver .
. . teachers in the four core
Idriver@starfishnw.org . )
areas not trained in Pre-
AP or AP strategies
Northeast September 10" Jill Clogston must complete an ADE
jclogston@nea.k12.ar.us approved staff
development workshop
Wilbur D. Mills July 7" and September 9™ Sandy Roe related to curricular
sroe@wilbur.k12.ar.us differentiation for the
gifted to prepare
Western July 24" Amber Cobb teachers to understand
amber.cobb@wscstarfish.com the needs of gifted
students and to prepare
Southeast August 7" Renee Treadwell and document lessons
Renee.Treadwell@se2.k12.ar.us with differentiation for
identified gifted learners.
DeQueen/Mena August 5" Dana Ray
dana.ray@swaec.org
Southwest August 7" Dana Ray
dana.ray@swaec.org
Dawson September 11" Regina Prothro reginap@dawsonesc.com
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